Excellent start for demanding applications
The multifunctional SIMATIC ET 200SP e-Starters are fully integrated into the SIMATIC ET 200SP IO
system. They are fully electronic switching and protection devices for 1- and 3-phase consumers
with electronic short-circuit protection, reversing functionality and optimized starting characteristics.
This makes them short-circuit-proof, low-wear and extremely durable. The wide setting range and
the integrated reversing functionality reduce the workload required for warehousing and configuration
with low device variance. The simple installation thanks to the wiring bus and plug-in technology
enables fast commissioning and increases plant availability. The devices are approved worldwide

•	� Communication via PROFINET, EtherNet/IP, Modbus TCP
SIMATIC ET 200SP e-Starter
Order information (selection)
e-Starter – Basic
0,1 ... 2 A 3RD1000-0BA00-0EP0
0,7 ... 7 A 3RD1000-0BB00-0EP0
Fan units
1 Fan 3RD1000-1FS00-0BP0
2 Fans 3RD1000-1FD00-0BP0
BaseUnits*
AC / DC 3RK1908-0AP00-0AP0
AC 3RK1908-0AP00-0BP0
DC 3RK1908-0AP00-0CP0
without
infeed
3RK1908-0AP00-0DP0
* AC: Infeed 480 V AC (main circuit)
DC: Infeed 24 V DC (control circuit)
4DI (LC) Submodule
Basic 3RD1000-1MB00-0BP0